
                                    Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
                                           Kronshage Park
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 15, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4835  Ellie Robinson                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:18.4  5:54 
      2    2 4834  Annie Robinson                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:04.9  6:09 
      3    3 4757  Nora Jillson                  10  Boscobel                       19:33.6  6:18 
      4    4 4838  Julia Thompson                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:47.8  6:23 
      5    5 4978  Mallory Olmstead              11  Lancaster                      19:49.2  6:23 
      6    6 4915  Hope Connolly                 12  Iowa-Grant                     19:57.4  6:26 
      7    7 5062  Kaylee Peterson               11  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:19.4  6:33 
      8    8 4760  Aleya Kliesner                11  Boscobel                       20:20.5  6:33 
      9    9 5099  Bobbi Ducharme                11  River Valley                   20:43.5  6:41 
     10   10 5204  Izabel Durst                   9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:46.4  6:42 
     11   11 4823  Addison Christopher           10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:46.5  6:42 
     12      4868  Kylee Mumm                     9  Fennimore                      20:47.6  6:42 
     13      5180  Isabella Bunders               9  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:48.2  6:42 
     14      5152  Ella Woodworth                12  Shullsburg/Belmont             20:55.5  6:45 
     15   12 4836  Regan Schuette                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:59.0  6:46 
     16   13 4839  Brienna Wasley                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:02.2  6:47 
     17   14 4977  Kylie Olmstead                 9  Lancaster                      21:10.3  6:49 
     18   15 4753  Skyler Carlin                 12  Boscobel                       21:20.4  6:53 
     19   16 4793  Mateya Kaduc                  10  Cashton                        21:20.8  6:53 
     20      5082  Jessica Patterson             12  River Ridge                    21:22.0  6:53 
     21   17 5157  Rivyn DiPadova                10  Viroqua                        21:24.3  6:54 
     22   18 4743  Alexa Myre                     9  Aquinas                        21:24.6  6:54 
     23   19 4742  Naomi Koch                    12  Aquinas                        21:25.0  6:54 
     24      4902  Savannah Britzke              12  Hillsboro                      21:30.5  6:56 
     25   20 4972  Sara McWilliams                9  Lancaster                      21:48.4  7:02 
     26   21 5206  Samantha Herrling             12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:54.7  7:04 
     27   22 4825  Sierra Davenport              11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:58.3  7:05 
     28   23 5045  Tannah Radloff                10  Prairie du Chien               22:16.1  7:11 
     29   24 5156  Rachel Diehl                  11  Viroqua                        22:25.6  7:14 
     30   25 4756  Lilah Glasbrenner             11  Boscobel                       22:36.7  7:17 
     31   26 5058  Grace Fretz                    9  Richland Center/Ithaca         22:41.0  7:19 
     32   27 4987  Carley Vesperman              10  Lancaster                      22:41.1  7:19 
     33   28 4984  Mikayla Smith                 12  Lancaster                      22:45.1  7:20 
     34   29 5134  Mallory Miess                  9  Riverdale                      22:46.2  7:20 
     35   30 4967  Macie Galle                   10  Lancaster                      22:51.0  7:22 
     36      4828  Ava Hying                     10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:54.5  7:23 
     37      4831  Abbey Ludwig                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:54.6  7:23 
     38   31 5202  Tirzah Caminiti                9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:54.6  7:23 
     39   32 4796  Chelsie Paulsen               12  Cashton                        22:59.0  7:24 
     40   33 5043  Josie Kramer                  11  Prairie du Chien               23:04.1  7:26 
     41   34 5154  Kayleigh Ackman                9  Viroqua                        23:04.7  7:26 
     42      5014  Anna Tisch                    11  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:06.1  7:27 
     43   35 4764  Aubrey Seep                    9  Boscobel                       23:06.2  7:27 
     44   36 4794  Isabell Korn                  10  Cashton                        23:06.4  7:27 
     45   37 4740  Bethany Hale                   9  Aquinas                        23:07.2  7:27 
     46   38 4973  Jenna Muench                   9  Lancaster                      23:13.4  7:29 
     47      4974  Leah Muench                   11  Lancaster                      23:37.3  7:37 
     48   39 5046  Teagan Radloff                12  Prairie du Chien               23:38.6  7:37 
     49   40 4916  Meagan Cullen                 11  Iowa-Grant                     23:39.2  7:37 
     50   41 4752  Easton Carlin                 12  Boscobel                       23:40.7  7:38 
     51   42 5044  Allison Mathies               10  Prairie du Chien               23:44.0  7:39 
     52      4832  Ava McDonald                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:47.5  7:40 
     53      4975  Katelynn Muldoon              11  Lancaster                      23:48.7  7:40 
     54   43 4739  Sara Gyllander                12  Aquinas                        23:55.2  7:42 
     55   44 4744  Alexa Neumeister              12  Aquinas                        24:05.5  7:46 
     56   45 5114  Kortney Sebranek              12  River Valley                   24:05.8  7:46 
     57   46 4747  Maria Schwinn                 12  Aquinas                        24:06.9  7:46 
     58   47 5041  Ava Hager                     12  Prairie du Chien               24:08.8  7:47 
     59      4983  Kylee Sitts                   11  Lancaster                      24:12.2  7:48 
     60   48 4749  Bella Timm                    12  Aquinas                        24:14.4  7:49 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      4833  Brooke Paynter                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:17.0  7:49 
     62   49 4766  Trinity Steele                12  Boscobel                       24:34.9  7:55 
     63      4981  Jaelyn Shaffer                 9  Lancaster                      24:38.2  7:56 
     64      4737  Rachel Gagermeier             10  Aquinas                        24:42.0  7:57 
     65      4738  Gretta Gyllander              12  Aquinas                        24:46.3  7:59 
     66      4761  Grace Manning                 10  Boscobel                       24:47.4  7:59 
     67   50 4797  Aubrey Peterson               10  Cashton                        24:48.0  7:59 
     68      4826  Emma Giddings                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:53.9  8:01 
     69      5187  Emma Udelhoven                 9  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:55.2  8:02 
     70   51 4791  Kate Gronemus                 11  Cashton                        25:02.4  8:04 
     71   52 4790  Makayla Gooselaw              10  Cashton                        25:04.5  8:05 
     72   53 5063  Rebecca Powell                12  Richland Center/Ithaca         25:18.3  8:09 
     73      4750  Leah Waller                    9  Aquinas                        25:18.6  8:09 
     74      4745  Sophia Paulson                 9  Aquinas                        25:24.0  8:11 
     75      4821  Madelyn Bakken                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:34.2  8:14 
     76      4822  Breken Blackford-Hesselberg    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:45.1  8:18 
     77   54 5048  Sadie Torgerson               12  Prairie du Chien               25:47.3  8:19 
     78   55 5040  Kate Gebhard                   9  Prairie du Chien               25:49.9  8:19 
     79   56 5132  Cayley Carter                  9  Riverdale                      25:51.1  8:20 
     80      5186  Leah Peralta                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben                25:55.7  8:21 
     81   57 5101  Aubrey Frazier                10  River Valley                   26:00.3  8:23 
     82      4968  Ines Garcia Guijarro          12  Lancaster                      26:05.1  8:24 
     83      4989  Jenna Wolf                    12  Lancaster                      26:05.9  8:25 
     84      4769  Faith Vande Hey               11  Boscobel                       26:06.0  8:25 
     85   58 5131  Rylie Bearce                  10  Riverdale                      26:08.8  8:25 
     86      4985  Kaitlyn Sokolik               11  Lancaster                      26:09.2  8:26 
     87   59 5115  Anya Seffrood                 10  River Valley                   26:25.5  8:31 
     88   60 5110  Kylie Morrey                  12  River Valley                   26:28.4  8:32 
     89   61 5205  Alexis Erickson               11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:28.9  8:32 
     90      4829  Aly Jones                      9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:29.4  8:32 
     91      5042  Payton Key                    12  Prairie du Chien               26:30.4  8:32 
     92      4824  Zoey Dampf                    11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:32.0  8:33 
     93      5016  Maddie Webster                10  Pecatonica/Argyle              26:48.3  8:38 
     94   62 5129  Gracie Anderson               12  Riverdale                      26:51.1  8:39 
     95   63 5162  Wynne Roberts                 10  Viroqua                        26:53.8  8:40 
     96   64 5207  Tatum Thousand                10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:57.5  8:41 
     97   65 5061  Olive Harper                  11  Richland Center/Ithaca         26:59.7  8:42 
     98   66 5109  Grace Morrey                  10  River Valley                   27:07.9  8:44 
     99      4751  Estella Weisse                12  Aquinas                        27:26.9  8:51 
    100   67 5106  Emma Knoble                   12  River Valley                   27:33.4  8:53 
    101   68 4919  Rylee Stecklein               11  Iowa-Grant                     27:34.3  8:53 
    102      5081  Lydia Mason                   10  River Ridge                    27:34.7  8:53 
    103   69 4918  Adriana Jelle                 11  Iowa-Grant                     27:38.1  8:54 
    104      5013  Mazie Theorin                  9  Pecatonica/Argyle              27:42.8  8:56 
    105      4837  Mallory Spurley               10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:45.6  8:57 
    106   70 5057  Shanice Anderson              10  Richland Center/Ithaca         27:52.5  8:59 
    107   71 5161  Elizabeth Olson               10  Viroqua                        27:54.6  8:59 
    108   72 5203  Felicity Crowe                11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    28:02.3  9:02 
    109   73 4917  Yessica Garcia                12  Iowa-Grant                     28:03.8  9:02 
    110      4830  Katie Kramer                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:37.8  9:13 
    111   74 5163  Ava Schroeder                  9  Viroqua                        28:49.3  9:17 
    112      4863  Lily Conley                   12  Fennimore                      28:50.4  9:17 
    113      4736  Holly Blakeley                12  Aquinas                        29:12.3  9:25 
    114   75 4934  Jewel Kleinsasser             10  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:29.3  9:30 
    115   76 4928  Breylyn Culver                 9  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:29.7  9:30 
    116   77 4940  Gwen Walker                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:29.9  9:30 
    117   78 4932  Lilly Geary                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:30.2  9:30 
    118   79 4938  Jayla Nagel                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:30.6  9:30 
    119   80 4937  Jadence Nagel                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:31.3  9:31 
    120   81 4795  Marayah Morrison              11  Cashton                        29:53.3  9:38 
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    121      4827  Carla Gonzalez                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       29:56.7  9:39 
    122   82 5133  Megan Kruel                    9  Riverdale                      30:25.7  9:48 
    123   83 5158  Julz Larry                    10  Viroqua                        30:38.5  9:52 
    124      4741  Emily Kamrowski                9  Aquinas                        30:41.6  9:53 
    125      4748  Violet Thrush                  9  Aquinas                        31:21.4 10:06 
    126      4746  Abby Schelfhout               12  Aquinas                        31:54.5 10:17 
    127      5159  Kadience Larry                12  Viroqua                        32:26.3 10:27 
    128      5111  Cheyenne Reis                 11  River Valley                   33:58.2 10:57 
    129      4901  Ellie Baldwin                 10  Hillsboro                      38:59.0 12:33 
    130      4792  Kylie Harter                  10  Cashton                        41:20.0 13:19 
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       1.    30  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (19:47.4  98:56.6 2:40.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ellie Robinson            10 18:18.4
       2      2  Annie Robinson            10 19:04.9
       3      4  Julia Thompson            12 19:47.8
       4     11  Addison Christopher       10 20:46.5
       5     12  Regan Schuette            11 20:59.0
       6   ( 13) Brienna Wasley             9 21:02.2
       7   ( 22) Sierra Davenport          11 21:58.3

       2.    86  Boscobel                                   (21:23.5  106:57.4 3:32.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Nora Jillson              10 19:33.6
       2      8  Aleya Kliesner            11 20:20.5
       3     15  Skyler Carlin             12 21:20.4
       4     25  Lilah Glasbrenner         11 22:36.7
       5     35  Aubrey Seep                9 23:06.2
       6   ( 41) Easton Carlin             12 23:40.7
       7   ( 49) Trinity Steele            12 24:34.9

       3.    94  Lancaster                                  (21:38.9  108:14.1 2:55.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Mallory Olmstead          11 19:49.2
       2     14  Kylie Olmstead             9 21:10.3
       3     20  Sara McWilliams            9 21:48.4
       4     27  Carley Vesperman          10 22:41.1
       5     28  Mikayla Smith             12 22:45.1
       6   ( 30) Macie Galle               10 22:51.0
       7   ( 38) Jenna Muench               9 23:13.4

       4.   161  Aquinas                                    (22:47.5  113:57.5 2:40.9)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Alexa Myre                 9 21:24.6
       2     19  Naomi Koch                12 21:25.0
       3     37  Bethany Hale               9 23:07.2
       4     43  Sara Gyllander            12 23:55.2
       5     44  Alexa Neumeister          12 24:05.5
       6   ( 46) Maria Schwinn             12 24:06.9
       7   ( 48) Bella Timm                12 24:14.4

       5.   184  Prairie du Chien                           (23:22.4  116:51.6 1:52.7)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Tannah Radloff            10 22:16.1
       2     33  Josie Kramer              11 23:04.1
       3     39  Teagan Radloff            12 23:38.6
       4     42  Allison Mathies           10 23:44.0
       5     47  Ava Hager                 12 24:08.8
       6   ( 54) Sadie Torgerson           12 25:47.3
       7   ( 55) Kate Gebhard               9 25:49.9

       6.   185  Cashton                                    (23:27.4  117:16.6 3:41.6)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Mateya Kaduc              10 21:20.8
       2     32  Chelsie Paulsen           12 22:59.0
       3     36  Isabell Korn              10 23:06.4
       4     50  Aubrey Peterson           10 24:48.0
       5     51  Kate Gronemus             11 25:02.4
       6   ( 52) Makayla Gooselaw          10 25:04.5
       7   ( 81) Marayah Morrison          11 29:53.3
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       7.   187  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (23:48.5  119:02.1 6:11.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Izabel Durst               9 20:46.4
       2     21  Samantha Herrling         12 21:54.7
       3     31  Tirzah Caminiti            9 22:54.6
       4     61  Alexis Erickson           11 26:28.9
       5     64  Tatum Thousand            10 26:57.5
       6   ( 72) Felicity Crowe            11 28:02.3

       8.   209  Viroqua                                    (24:20.6  121:43.0 6:30.3)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Rivyn DiPadova            10 21:24.3
       2     24  Rachel Diehl              11 22:25.6
       3     34  Kayleigh Ackman            9 23:04.7
       4     63  Wynne Roberts             10 26:53.8
       5     71  Elizabeth Olson           10 27:54.6
       6   ( 74) Ava Schroeder              9 28:49.3
       7   ( 83) Julz Larry                10 30:38.5

       9.   221  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (24:38.2  123:10.9 7:33.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Kaylee Peterson           11 20:19.4
       2     26  Grace Fretz                9 22:41.0
       3     53  Rebecca Powell            12 25:18.3
       4     65  Olive Harper              11 26:59.7
       5     70  Shanice Anderson          10 27:52.5

      10.   230  River Valley                               (24:44.7  123:43.5 5:44.9)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Bobbi Ducharme            11 20:43.5
       2     45  Kortney Sebranek          12 24:05.8
       3     57  Aubrey Frazier            10 26:00.3
       4     59  Anya Seffrood             10 26:25.5
       5     60  Kylie Morrey              12 26:28.4
       6   ( 66) Grace Morrey              10 27:07.9
       7   ( 67) Emma Knoble               12 27:33.4

      11.   256  Iowa-Grant                                 (25:22.6  126:52.8 8:06.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Hope Connolly             12 19:57.4
       2     40  Meagan Cullen             11 23:39.2
       3     68  Rylee Stecklein           11 27:34.3
       4     69  Adriana Jelle             11 27:38.1
       5     73  Yessica Garcia            12 28:03.8

      12.   287  Riverdale                                  (26:24.6  132:02.9 7:39.5)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Mallory Miess              9 22:46.2
       2     56  Cayley Carter              9 25:51.1
       3     58  Rylie Bearce              10 26:08.8
       4     62  Gracie Anderson           12 26:51.1
       5     82  Megan Kruel                9 30:25.7
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      13.   385  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (29:30.0  147:29.7 0:01.3)
     ====================================================
       1     75  Jewel Kleinsasser         10 29:29.3
       2     76  Breylyn Culver             9 29:29.7
       3     77  Gwen Walker                9 29:29.9
       4     78  Lilly Geary               12 29:30.2
       5     79  Jayla Nagel               12 29:30.6
       6   ( 80) Jadence Nagel             10 29:31.3
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4966  Maddie Driscoll                7  Lancaster                      11:09.6  6:59 
      2    2 4976  Katie Murphy                   8  Lancaster                      11:23.2  7:07 
      3    3 5083  Leah Patterson                 8  River Ridge                    11:30.3  7:12 
      4      5136  Brooke Williamson              8  Riverdale                      11:44.8  7:21 
      5    4 5243  Lilly Houtakker                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    11:51.0  7:25 
      6    5 5103  Brielle Grant                  8  River Valley                   12:14.9  7:40 
      7    6 4867  Kate Kenney                    8  Fennimore                      12:17.6  7:41 
      8    7 4865  Brooklynn Jackson              6  Fennimore                      12:18.8  7:42 
      9    8 5245  Faye Schuette                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    12:22.7  7:45 
     10    9 5079  Lindsay Burmeiester            6  River Ridge                    12:24.2  7:46 
     11   10 5085  Eden Thornton                  7  River Ridge                    12:24.9  7:46 
     12   11 4763  Payton Sanders                 7  Boscobel                       12:35.8  7:53 
     13   12 4807  Bethany Daugherty              7  Cuba City                      12:38.2  7:54 
     14      5064  Ella Stadler                   8  Richland Center/Ithaca         12:41.0  7:56 
     15      4927  Kendal Andolsek                8  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:57.2  8:06 
     16      5065  Rachel Waterfall               8  Richland Center/Ithaca         13:04.8  8:11 
     17   13 4759  Kira Kinney                    8  Boscobel                       13:13.7  8:17 
     18   14 4857  Cynthia Adkins                 6  Fennimore                      13:17.9  8:19 
     19   15 4988  Claire Vesperman               7  Lancaster                      13:19.4  8:20 
     20   16 5220  Mikayla Lathrop                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    13:19.6  8:20 
     21      5135  Millie Schneider               6  Riverdale                      13:19.9  8:20 
     22   17 5108  Mollie Maes                    7  River Valley                   13:21.1  8:21 
     23   18 5242  Chloe Eastman                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    13:23.0  8:22 
     24   19 4768  Avery Updike                   8  Boscobel                       13:29.0  8:26 
     25   20 5229  Raina Arndt                    7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    13:29.2  8:26 
     26   21 4866  Keira Kartman                  8  Fennimore                      13:34.9  8:30 
     27   22 5233  Emme Oellerich                 7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    13:37.9  8:32 
     28   23 4755  Hannah Dilley                  8  Boscobel                       13:43.8  8:35 
     29   24 5184  Kendra Mitchell                6  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:45.4  8:36 
     30   25 4808  Erika Droessler                8  Cuba City                      13:49.4  8:39 
     31   26 4965  Brooklyn Crubel                7  Lancaster                      13:54.1  8:42 
     32   27 4858  Leticia Bonilla                8  Fennimore                      13:54.7  8:42 
     33   28 4982  Reegan Shaffer                 6  Lancaster                      13:55.7  8:43 
     34   29 5098  Aubrey Anliker                 6  River Valley                   13:58.0  8:44 
     35      5059  Pearl Fretz                    7  Richland Center/Ithaca         14:04.0  8:48 
     36   30 5112  Kendall Schaffer               6  River Valley                   14:08.1  8:51 
     37   31 5181  ellah jones                    8  Wauzeka-Steuben                14:10.1  8:52 
     38   32 4986  Addison Taylor                 6  Lancaster                      14:10.6  8:52 
     39      5011  Londyn Klocek                  6  Pecatonica/Argyle              14:10.7  8:52 
     40   33 5240  Brynnlin Cartwright            8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    14:12.3  8:53 
     41   34 4874  Wriglee Schmitz                6  Fennimore                      14:18.7  8:57 
     42   35 5179  Brynlee Benoy                  8  Wauzeka-Steuben                14:20.9  8:59 
     43   36 4770  Tuff Ward                      6  Boscobel                       14:29.3  9:04 
     44   37 5189  Stella Walz                    7  Wauzeka-Steuben                14:30.5  9:05 
     45      4929  Harlow Fleeharty               8  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:33.2  9:06 
     46   38 4969  Adaline Helmke                 7  Lancaster                      14:34.2  9:07 
     47   39 4877  Julianne Washa                 8  Fennimore                      14:34.9  9:07 
     48   40 4767  Nakia Stitzer                  8  Boscobel                       14:38.5  9:10 
     49   41 4754  Jocelyn Childs                 7  Boscobel                       14:38.8  9:10 
     50   42 5086  Chloe West                     8  River Ridge                    14:49.9  9:17 
     51      5010  Aleah Harris                   8  Pecatonica/Argyle              14:50.8  9:17 
     52   43 4811  Isabella Rueter                7  Cuba City                      14:52.5  9:18 
     53      4859  Lucia Bonilla                  6  Fennimore                      14:52.6  9:18 
     54      4875  Madyson Varela                 7  Fennimore                      14:58.0  9:22 
     55      4758  Makayla Karnoop                7  Boscobel                       15:01.0  9:24 
     56      5008  Cayla Doescher                 6  Pecatonica/Argyle              15:01.7  9:24 
     57      5226  Mallory Allen                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    15:04.4  9:26 
     58   44 4806  Destiny Crawley                7  Cuba City                      15:12.2  9:31 
     59   45 5182  Alayna Martin                  7  Wauzeka-Steuben                15:14.2  9:32 
     60   46 5078  Addison Brooks                 6  River Ridge                    15:17.8  9:34 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   47 5183  Mallory McCullick              8  Wauzeka-Steuben                15:21.2  9:36 
     62      4873  Rhaya Prochaska                6  Fennimore                      15:22.9  9:37 
     63      4864  Linsey Conley                  7  Fennimore                      15:26.3  9:39 
     64      4871  Claire Needham                 6  Fennimore                      15:36.0  9:45 
     65      4861  Phoebe Collins                 6  Fennimore                      15:41.7  9:49 
     66      4964  Tenley Brownell                7  Lancaster                      15:47.6  9:53 
     67      4980  Ksenia Schwendinger            7  Lancaster                      15:55.1  9:57 
     68   48 5104  Jayden Hines                   6  River Valley                   15:59.2 10:00 
     69      4936  Aubrey Merry                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge              16:06.5 10:05 
     70   49 5102  Hailey Fromfeld                7  River Valley                   16:13.3 10:09 
     71      4971  Charlotte James                7  Lancaster                      16:40.4 10:26 
     72      5219  Marlee Hillery                 6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    16:42.3 10:27 
     73   50 4810  Faith Justman                 --  Cuba City                      16:50.7 10:32 
     74   51 4809  Maci Eversoll                  6  Cuba City                      16:55.5 10:35 
     75      5225  Kora Turner                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    17:03.8 10:40 
     76      4878  Essy Wiederholt-Ley            6  Fennimore                      17:07.1 10:42 
     77   52 5100  Frances Ellis                  7  River Valley                   17:08.5 10:43 
     78   53 4805  Olivia Coffey                  6  Cuba City                      17:13.0 10:46 
     79      5235  Lucy Paynter                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    17:33.7 10:59 
     80      5130  Frankie Bailey                 6  Riverdale                      17:34.5 11:00 
     81      5113  McKenzie Schulte               7  River Valley                   18:01.0 11:16 
     82      4870  Tenley Napp                    6  Fennimore                      18:03.1 11:17 
     83      5009  Ella Fisher                    6  Pecatonica/Argyle              18:11.2 11:22 
     84      4765  Kaytlin Silvers                7  Boscobel                       18:46.8 11:45 
     85      5239  Aubrey Wilson                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS    20:09.0 12:36 
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       1.    66  Dodgeville/Mineral Point MS                (12:53.1  64:25.5 1:38.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Lilly Houtakker            8 11:51.0
       2      8  Faye Schuette              8 12:22.7
       3     16  Mikayla Lathrop            6 13:19.6
       4     18  Chloe Eastman              8 13:23.0
       5     20  Raina Arndt                7 13:29.2
       6   ( 22) Emme Oellerich             7 13:37.9
       7   ( 33) Brynnlin Cartwright        8 14:12.3

       2.    72  Lancaster                                  (12:44.4  63:42.0 2:46.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maddie Driscoll            7 11:09.6
       2      2  Katie Murphy               8 11:23.2
       3     15  Claire Vesperman           7 13:19.4
       4     26  Brooklyn Crubel            7 13:54.1
       5     28  Reegan Shaffer             6 13:55.7
       6   ( 32) Addison Taylor             6 14:10.6
       7   ( 38) Adaline Helmke             7 14:34.2

       3.    75  Fennimore                                  (13:04.8  65:23.9 1:37.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kate Kenney                8 12:17.6
       2      7  Brooklynn Jackson          6 12:18.8
       3     14  Cynthia Adkins             6 13:17.9
       4     21  Keira Kartman              8 13:34.9
       5     27  Leticia Bonilla            8 13:54.7
       6   ( 34) Wriglee Schmitz            6 14:18.7
       7   ( 39) Julianne Washa             8 14:34.9

       4.   102  Boscobel                                   (13:30.4  67:31.6 1:53.5)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Payton Sanders             7 12:35.8
       2     13  Kira Kinney                8 13:13.7
       3     19  Avery Updike               8 13:29.0
       4     23  Hannah Dilley              8 13:43.8
       5     36  Tuff Ward                  6 14:29.3
       6   ( 40) Nakia Stitzer              8 14:38.5
       7   ( 41) Jocelyn Childs             7 14:38.8

       5.   110  River Ridge                                (13:17.5  66:27.1 3:47.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Leah Patterson             8 11:30.3
       2      9  Lindsay Burmeiester        6 12:24.2
       3     10  Eden Thornton              7 12:24.9
       4     42  Chloe West                 8 14:49.9
       5     46  Addison Brooks             6 15:17.8

       6.   129  River Valley                               (13:56.3  69:41.3 3:44.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Brielle Grant              8 12:14.9
       2     17  Mollie Maes                7 13:21.1
       3     29  Aubrey Anliker             6 13:58.0
       4     30  Kendall Schaffer           6 14:08.1
       5     48  Jayden Hines               6 15:59.2
       6   ( 49) Hailey Fromfeld            7 16:13.3
       7   ( 52) Frances Ellis              7 17:08.5



                                    Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
                                           Kronshage Park
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 15, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   172  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (14:24.3  72:01.1 1:28.8)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Kendra Mitchell            6 13:45.4
       2     31  ellah jones                8 14:10.1
       3     35  Brynlee Benoy              8 14:20.9
       4     37  Stella Walz                7 14:30.5
       5     45  Alayna Martin              7 15:14.2
       6   ( 47) Mallory McCullick          8 15:21.2

       8.   174  Cuba City                                  (14:40.6  73:23.0 4:12.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Bethany Daugherty          7 12:38.2
       2     25  Erika Droessler            8 13:49.4
       3     43  Isabella Rueter            7 14:52.5
       4     44  Destiny Crawley            7 15:12.2
       5     50  Faith Justman             -- 16:50.7
       6   ( 51) Maci Eversoll              6 16:55.5
       7   ( 53) Olivia Coffey              6 17:13.0


